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SENSI-WRAP
SELF-ADHERENT
BANDAGE ROLLS

Designed with lightweight compression materials
to helo manage a variety of injuries

Constructed to maintain consistent
compression to help reduce swelling

Flexible, self-adhering bandages fasten securely
without messy adhesives, clips, or fasteners

=
O
9
>
L
o
<
z
s
@)
o
<
z
s
@)
jo0]
a
@

Non-woven, porous engineering

allows skin to breathe

Tears easily without scissors for quick
access in emergency sitfuations

Available in multiple colors to suit a variety of tastes

|deal for use in medical and veterinary environments

RIDGE ROAD, MONTVALE, NJ 07645 |

155 CHESTN




Kids Pack

SENSI-WRAP SELF-ADHERENT

BANDAGE ROLLS

Kids Pack

Assorted

Latex
Latex Free

Latex

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

Latex
Latex Free

1"x5 yd.

30/cs

3171
3187

3211

3271
3307

3276
3306

3281
3331

3286
3224

3291
3310

3296
3309

3301
3308

N/A
3332

N/A
N/A

3181
3215

2"x5 yd

36/cs

3172
3188

3212

3272
3312

3277
3311

3282
3335

3287
3225

3292
3315

3297
3314

3302
3313

N/A
3336

N/A
3327

3182
3216

3"x5 yd.
24/cs

3173
3189

3213

3273
3317

3278
3316

3283
3337

3288
3226

3293
3320

3298
3319

3303
3318

N/A
3338

N/A
3328

3183
3217

4"x5yd. 6"x5yd.

18/cs

3174
3190

3214

3274
3323

3279
3321

3284
3339

3289
3227

3294
3326

3299
3325

3304
3324

N/A
3340

N/A
3329

3184
3218

12/cs

3176
3191

N/A

3275
N/A

3280
N/A

3285
N/A

3290
N/A

3295
N/A

3300
N/A

3305
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
3330

3186
3219

60830
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