



SENSI-WRAP SELF-ADHERENT BANDAGE ROLLS

- Designed with lightweight compression materials to help manage a variety of injuries
- Constructed to maintain consistent compression to help reduce swelling
- Flexible, self-adhering bandages fasten securely without messy adhesives, clips, or fasteners
- Non-woven, porous engineering allows skin to breathe
- Tears easily without scissors for quick access in emergency situations
- Available in multiple colors to suit a variety of tastes
- Ideal for use in medical and veterinary environments





SENSI-WRAP SELF-ADHERENT BANDAGE ROLLS

		1"x5 yd. 30/cs	2"x5 yd 36/cs	3"x5 yd. 24/cs	4"x5 yd. 18/cs	6"x5 yd. 12/cs
	<i>Latex</i>	3171	3172	3173	3174	3176
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3187	3188	3189	3190	3191
	<i>Latex</i>	3211	3212	3213	3214	N/A
	<i>Latex Free</i>					
	<i>Latex</i>	3271	3272	3273	3274	3275
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3307	3312	3317	3323	N/A
	<i>Latex</i>	3276	3277	3278	3279	3280
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3306	3311	3316	3321	N/A
	<i>Latex</i>	3281	3282	3283	3284	3285
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3331	3335	3337	3339	N/A
	<i>Latex</i>	3286	3287	3288	3289	3290
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3224	3225	3226	3227	N/A
	<i>Latex</i>	3291	3292	3293	3294	3295
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3310	3315	3320	3326	N/A
	<i>Latex</i>	3296	3297	3298	3299	3300
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3309	3314	3319	3325	N/A
	<i>Latex</i>	3301	3302	3303	3304	3305
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3308	3313	3318	3324	N/A
	<i>Latex</i>	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3332	3336	3338	3340	N/A
Kids Pack	<i>Latex</i>	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	<i>Latex Free</i>	N/A	3327	3328	3329	3330
Assorted	<i>Latex</i>	3181	3182	3183	3184	3186
	<i>Latex Free</i>	3215	3216	3217	3218	3219

